
PAWTUCKETVILLE SCHOOL WIDE EVENTS​  2018 – 2019  
   ​*To stay up to date with any changes, like us on Facebook!* 

 
DAY DATE EVENT TIME 

Monday 9/10/18 School Site Council/PTO 6:00 – 6:30 PM/6:30 – 7:30 PM 

Thursday 9/20/18 
 

Curriculum Night/Ice Cream 
Social 

6:00 –7:30 PM 

Friday  9/28/18 All School Assembly  9:45 – 10:30 AM 
Monday 10/1/18 School Site Council/PTO 4:00 – 4:30 PM/4:30 – 5:30 PM 

Wednesday 10/3/18 Outback Restaurant Night All Day 
Friday 10/5/18 Picture Day During School 

Monday 10/22/18 Paws for a Cause 3:00 - 7:00 PM 
Thursday 10/25/18 Scary Story Night 6:00 – 7:30 PM 
Monday 10/29/18 Roller Kingdom 6:00 – 8:00 PM 

Wednesday 10/31/18 All School Assembly: Vocabulary 
Parade 

9:45 – 10:30 AM 

Monday 11/5/18 School Site Council/PTO 6:00 – 6:30 PM/6:30 – 7:30 PM 
Tuesday 11//18 Chuck E. Cheese 3:00 - 9:00 PM 
Tuesday 11/13/18 Picture Retakes  During School  

Wednesday 11/21/18 All School Assembly  9:45 – 10:30 AM 
Monday 12/3/18 School Site Council/PTO 4:00 – 4:30 PM/4:30 – 5:30 PM 

Monday – Friday 12/10/18-12/14/18 Parent Conferences Before or After School 

Saturday 12/8/18 Pancake Breakfast 9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

Friday 12/21/18 All School Assembly  9:45 – 10:30 AM 

Monday 1/7/19 School Site Council 
PTO 

6:00 – 6:30 PM 
6:30 – 7:30 PM 

Thursday  1/24/19 Math Night 6:00 – 7:00 PM 

Friday 2/1/19 All School Assembly 9:45 – 10:30 AM 

Monday 2/4/19 School Site Council 
PTO 

4:00 – 4:30 PM 
4:30 – 5:30 PM 

Friday 2/8/19 Family Dance 6:00 – 8:00 PM 

Thursday 2/28/19 Bingo for Books 6:00 – 7:30 PM 
Friday 3/1/19 All School Assembly 9:45 – 10:15 AM 

Monday 3/4/19 School Site Council/PTO 6:00 – 6:30 PM/6:30 – 7:30 PM 

Thursday 3/21/19 Pasta Supper 6:00 - 7:30 PM 
Friday 3/29/19 All School Assembly  9:45 – 10:15 AM 

Monday – Friday  4/4/19-4/12/19 Parent Conferences Before or After School 
Monday 4/1/19 School Site Council/PTO 4:00 – 4:30 PM/4:30 – 5:30 PM 

Friday 4/26/19 All School Assembly 9:45 – 10:15 AM 
Monday 5/6/19 School Site Council/PTO 6:00 – 6:30 PM/6:30 – 7:30 PM 

Friday 5/31/19 All School Assembly  9:45 - 10:30 AM 
Monday 6/3/19 All School Cookout  All Day 

Friday 6/7/19 (Tentative) Field Day 9:30 – 3:30 PM 
Monday 6/10/19 Field Day Rain Date 9:30 – 3:30 PM 

TBA TBD 4​th​ Grade Farewell 10:00 AM 

TBA TBA All School Assembly  9:45 - 10:30 AM 
*​Still to be scheduled:  ​Movie Night and additional Restaurant Fundraising experiences.  Stay 
connected via Facebook or visit our webpage for information about these events.  

 


